05 Subat 2025 Garsamba
2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye 1.)285.000 ©

S At ismi Yas
1 1.RON POWER 3yde
2 2.CANDYMAN 3ydg
3 3.CESISO 3yde
4  4.GOOD TIME CHARLIE 3yde
5 5.MODERN WARRIOR 3yae
6 6.MUNURTOR 3yde
7 7.PETEREZ 3yde
8 8.TORPIL 3yde
9 9.TUTTOBENE 3yde
10 10.GREYGHOST 3yde
11 11.1zANAGI 3yde
12 12.KAZIMHAN 3yde
13 13.PYTHAGOREAN THEORY 3yde
14 14.SECRET MAN 3yae
15 15.BELLINZONA 3yde
16 16.KAZANMA SANATI 3yde
17 17.PERFECT FOREVER 3yad
18 18.SOSECRET 3yad
19 19.SADASHI 3ydd

Deklareler

SARTLI 3/X
2.)114.000 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - BEEONC
COPPERFIELD - SUGARLOVE* (GER)
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - QUEEN VICTORY
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - GULA BERFi
CRIVEAN TATAR - DANSELR DE FEU (IRE)
TIZWAY (USA) - CURENOTICE
FINESSE - KONTESIM
FARKIN ATESI - RAVISSANTE (USA)
TOUCH THEWOLF - MOLTO BENE
OUTWORK (USA) - CORDELHA (IR
VENDIP (USA) - KNOWLEDGEABLE
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - IOEGRL
TOROK (IRE) - GONDOR
TRAFPE SHOT (USA) - RAINSTORM
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - BERNICE
TRAFPE SHOT (USA) - DURU HANIM
AVERY ISLAND (USA) - SEVGLI
LION HEART (USA) - NONU
KLUGER (JAN) - FAST ANGEL

Siklet

60
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
54
55
52
54
53

58 kg, 1400 Sentetik
3)57.000

Jokey Sahip
Kosmaz HATICE DEMR
VEDAT ABIS DUYGU FATURA
Kosmaz CAGRI SEL
Kosmaz OVER LUTFU KOMAN
Kosmaz VIBRAHIMARACI
EAKTUG OZCAN KURTULMUS
Kogmaz HAKAN YUKSEL
AYILDIZ BARAN D. CEMILOGLU
ASOZEN MUSTAFA ULKAN DELIKAN
Kosmaz GULSEN DULGER
Kosmaz CAGRI SEL
G.OZCELIK KAZIM SAVASKURT
OMLDIRIM MURAT KAYA
MGICEK MUSLUMSIMSEK
E.BOZDAG SNEZIH TONGUG
Kosmaz CAGRI SEL
ZKARABULUT GULSEN DULGER
S.BOYRAZ GULSEN DULGER
Kosmaz GCAGRI SEL

istanbul Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

4.)28.500 v
Antrendrii HP Son6Y.

O.GUNELI 53 33411-
E.USLU 47 -
AE.BAS 41 -
V.KARAKAYA 46  5412-
SBILGIC 51
BET.YILDIRIM 40 8454-
N.ESEN 40 5-
E.EREN 46 4214
U.BILIK 47
H.DULGER 43 75031
AE.BAS 38 27845-
E.USLU 42 -
Y.DEMRKIRAN 47 1
|ALPUGUR 37 41234-6
MERKUS
AE.BAS 47
H.DULGER N
TKURT 26 35-
AE.BAS 26 5877-



